ID
10513
2614
8483
2801
11717
2584
2584
2584
2584
9858
9858
11222
11222
2105
5402
2128
1903
3319
2192
2829
6631
6631
3501
3812
3812
3812
2256
1885
6764
10512
10512
6933
3601
3601
3601
3384

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

04/07/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/27/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/22/15
04/29/15
04/30/15
04/23/15
04/27/15
04/21/15
04/22/15
04/01/15
04/06/15
04/27/15
04/06/15
04/01/15
04/06/15
04/21/15
04/24/15
04/28/15
04/23/15
04/06/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
04/06/15
04/06/15
04/23/15
04/08/15
04/08/15
04/06/15
04/02/15
04/02/15
04/22/15
04/22/15

Inc Type

Chewing gum
Chewing gum
Disruptive Behavior

Chewing gum
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Cell phone
Inappropriate behavior
Safety Code Violations
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Verbal Altercation
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Action

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention

Office Detention
Office Detention

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention

ISS

ISS

Office Detention

After School Detention
Warning Only

After School Detention
ISS

After School Detention
Office Detention

ISS

ISS

0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

After School Detention
After School Detention
0SS

ISS

ISS

After School Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS

Current Date: 05/14/2015



