Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10513	7	04/07/15	Chewing gum	Office Detention
2614	7	04/07/15	Chewing gum	Office Detention
8483	7	04/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2801	7	04/27/15		
11717	7	04/07/15	Chewing gum	Office Detention
2584	7	04/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2584	7	04/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
2584	7	04/29/15	Cell phone	Office Detention
2584	7	04/30/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
9858	8	04/23/15	Safety Code Violations	Office Detention
9858	8	04/27/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
11222	7	04/21/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
11222	7	04/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2105	8	04/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
5402	8	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2128	8	04/27/15	Disruptive Behavior	Warning Only
1903	8	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
3319	6	04/01/15	Verbal Altercation	ISS
2192	8	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2829	6	04/21/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
6631	6	04/24/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
6631	6	04/28/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
3501	7	04/23/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
3812	7	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3812	7	04/07/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
3812	7	04/07/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2256	8	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
1885	8	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
6764	7	04/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
10512	8	04/08/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
10512	8	04/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
6933	8	04/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
3601	6	04/02/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3601	6	04/02/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3601	6	04/22/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3384	6	04/22/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
			- • ••	